Greenway Challenge Results 2016
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Num Forename
215 Jim
269 Robert
111 Darren
192 Spencer
109 Scott
244 Jim
185 Tony
133 Kevin
144 John
267 Adiran
259 Katie
56 Ben
67 Stuart
157 Stewart
158 Liam
134 Bruce
62 Stuart
213 Lee
236 Brian
61 Lindsay
110 Brent
95 James
216 Oliver
261 Ollie
179 Arran
16 Stephen
226 Simon
219 Chris
116 Steve
86 Chris
81 James
242 Neil
266 Jonathan
239 Oli
37 Steven
42 Fiona
123 Michael
154 Chris
206 Gemma
120 Clive
137 Hugh
82 Mark
198 Declan
100 John
228 Lloyd
204 Phillip
93 Andrew
107 Kelsey
174 Beverley
46 Peter
35 Katherine
200 Alec
217 Mark
97 Robin
136 Alex
165 Kirsty.

Surname
MCCONNEL
Harris
SUNTER
BEVAN
WILLIAMS
BUTTLEMAN
DAVIS
FERRY
AULD
Sherwood
HARBON
KNIGHT
COOKE
OVERTON
HERBERT
GOULDING
PALMER
GILCHRIST
WHITE
PORTER
LLOYD
BINGHAM
CRITCHFIELD
GARBAS
HEAL
WALKER
SHAW

FRY
KITCHENER
HONE
PARSONS
SLAVEN
Hart-Smith
LACIGOVA
WEST
SMITH
MELVERN
WILTON
WARD
JONES
MILBOURN
SLINGSBY
MCCABE
MOLLOY
HARVEY
BRUNTON
ROBERTS
DOWNIE
DOCKRAY
HAWES
BURR
MORRIS
BEAVER
CHAPPLE
WOTHERSPOON
SEWELL

Club

North Herts Road Runners
North Herts Road Runners
Unattached

North Herts Road Runners
Unattached

Leighton Fun Runners
Bedford Harriers AC
Unattached

North Herts Road Runners
North Herts Road Runners
North Herts Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Fairlands Valley Spartans
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

North Herts Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Team Trident

Norfolk Gazelles AC

North Norfolk Beach Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Team Trident
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
North Herts Road Runners
Unattached
Team Trident
Royston Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Category
Mv40
MS
MS
MS
MS
MV50
Mv40
MV40
MS
MV50
FS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MV40
MS
MV40
MV60
FS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MV40
MS
MV40
MS
MV50
MS
MS
MS
MS

FS
MV50
FS
Mv40
MS

FS
MV50
Mv40
Mv40
Mv40
Mv40
MS
MV50
MS

FS
FV35
MS
FV35
Mv40
Mv40
Mv40
Mv40
Fv45

Time

01:16:37
01:22:47
01:24:56
01:25:31
01:28:24
01:29:19
01:29:25
01:30:09
01:31:45
01:32:17
01:32:19
01:32:58
01:33:02
01:33:04
01:33:28
01:33:50
01:33:56
01:34:58
01:35:06
01:35:25
01:36:16
01:36:49
01:36:58
01:37:41
01:38:06
01:38:23
01:39:05
01:39:11
01:39:22
01:39:27
01:39:37
01:39:50
01:39:55
01:40:19
01:40:34
01:40:49
01:42:11
01:42:15
01:42:26
01:42:36
01:42:37
01:42:57
01:42:59
01:43:03
01:43:08
01:43:12
01:43:51
01:43:57
01:44:13
01:44:29
01:44:46
01:44:51
01:45:34
01:45:39
01:46:30
01:47:19



57 265 Chris Poole North Herts Road Runners MS 01:47:27
58 115 MARK ELVIN Unattached MV40 01:47:35
59 148 Mark EDWARDS Unattached MS 01:48:24
60 257 Aidan HOLT Unattached MS 01:48:37
61 80 Stephen PITT Unattached MS 01:48:41
62 203 Lindsay MELLING Unattached FV35 01:48:41
63 41 Alex THOMSON Unattached MS 01:49:19
64 190 Scott AYRES Dunstable RRC MS 01:49:23
65 22 Angela PHILLIPS Unattached Fv45 01:49:29
66 103 Nicholas WAITE Unattached Mv40 01:49:46
67 112 Robin WELLS Royston Runners MV50 01:49:51
68 140 Graham CHILDS Unattached MS 01:49:57
69 69 Ben PEACHEY Unattached MS 01:49:58
70 77 Jasper DEPOTTER Unattached MS 01:50:00
71 262 Daniel BATES Unattached MS 01:50:04
72 218 Isabel GREEN Fairlands Valley Spartans FV35 01:50:04
73 64 Jinesh ADATIA Gade Valley Harriers MS 01:50:07
74 188 Kieran RAYNER North Herts Road Runners MS 01:50:23
75 43 Helen MILLER Unattached Fv45 01:50:29
76 32 Lucy SMITH Unattached FV35 01:50:36
77 230 Barry WEST Unattached MV40 01:50:40
78 70 John SEAMAN Unattached MV40 01:50:43
79 196 Craig NELSON Unattached MV50 01:50:46
80 238 Carla HOWELL Unattached FS 01:50:47
81 214 Nick VINYARD Unattached MV40 01:51:10
82 108 Sean FLYNN Harlow Running Club MV50 01:51:25
83 249 Leanne HAMERTON Unattached FS 01:51:25
84 143 Tony SLOAN Unattached MV40 01:51:28
85 83 Darren KNIGHT Unattached MV40 01:51:39
86 1 Roy MILNE Unattached MV40 01:51:53
87 166 Peter SEWELL Unattached MV40 01:52:11
88 96 Cassie CLARK Unattached FV35 01:52:15
89 194 Phil HUNT Unattached MV40 01:52:27
90 106 Goran MAKSIMOVIC Unattached MS 01:52:46
91 130 Matthew WEBB Unattached MS 01:52:47
92 75 Justin GIL Unattached MS 01:53:13
93 167 Casey BURGESS Unattached FS 01:53:17
94 173 Steve VAUBELL Unattached MS 01:53:17
95 168 Scott PERRIN Unattached MS 01:53:18
96 76 Greg ROCHFORD Unattached MS 01:53:20
97 29 Ros INGRAM Unattached FV35 01:53:28
98 9 Gareth HUGHES Unattached MV40 01:53:34
99 189 Andrew BROCKHURST Unattached MV40 01:53:35
100 208 Antony HADNUTT Unattached MV40 01:53:36
101 159 Sam BARRY Unattached FV35 01:53:40
102 220 Caroline JONES Unattached FV35 01:53:40
103 125 Terry CROCOMBE Unattached MV50 01:53:41
104 31 John COOPER North Herts Road Runners MV50 01:53:42
105 195 Paul EVENS Unattached MV40 01:53:43
106 162 Ellie SCOTT North Herts Road Runners FS 01:53:46
107 170 David MCKEOWN Allenburys Club MV40 01:53:54
108 184 Robbie DAGGER Unattached MS 01:53:54
109 152 Babis KALATZIS Unattached MV40 01:53:57
110 201 Geoff DAVIS Unattached MV40 01:54:00
111 50 Jo JONES Unattached FS 01:54:44
112 241 Tim ROBINSON Fairlands Valley Spartans MV40 01:54:48
113 270 Jane Clarke North Herts Road Runners FV35 01:54:56
114 221 Andrew JOHNSON Unattached MS 01:54:58
115 122 Phillip GOSTELOW Unattached MS 01:55:22



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

51 Lucy
180 Lisa

48 Sarah
252 Nuala
263 Jo

30 Sheena
161 Martin
225 Christine

172 Philippa

21 John
155 Lewis

65 Hemal

36 Stu
138 Steven
104 Liz

66 Anna
186 Sarah
183 Sean

40 Wendy
258 Lee
105 Michael

39 Helen
231 Christina
268 Lee
202 Andrew
234 Tim

99 Jez
121 Lee
212 Jackie
119 Kelly
210 Lisa

44 Fiona

20 Thomas
176 Richard
141 Des
102 Clare

71 David
207 Stuart

17 Aimie
187 Julie

4 Philip

227 Caroline
164 Michael
171 Emma
247 Claire
233 Tom
229 Julie
151 Tom
169 Tobin
156 Martin

79 Siobhan
128 Alan
114 Jan
209 Andi
205 Chris
272 Stuart

5 Rachel

271 Jonathan

HURLEY
COMPTON
KNIGHT
MILBOURN
SUMMERS
COOK
NICHOLAS
CAINE

COCKMAN
PHILLIPS
GREEN
KHANDERIA
MASON
BORELAND
SMITH
HALL
DAVIS
HURLEY
HOWARD
WOOD
SMITH
HIGGINS
BOSWELL
Boswell
GREEN
PORTER
RONALD
CRAWFORD
PERRY
RITCHIE
HATTERSLEY
ROSE
WATSON
WEBER
MANNION
DRUMMEY
RALPH
MCHALE
DAGGER
SMITH
KENNEDY
DEBTUCH
WISE
FAULDER
DAVIS

HAY
DENNIS
ROGERS
SAUNDERS
TAPFIELD
RANDALL
MARVELL
FRANCIS
WOOLASS
TRISTE
Metselaar
GLEW
Charles

North Herts Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

North Herts Road Runners
North Herts Road Runners
Fairlands Valley Spartans
Unattached

Victoria Park Harriers & Tower
Hamlets AC

Unattached

Unattached

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Bedford Harriers AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Team Trident
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Wolds Veteran Runners Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

North Herts Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached

Garden City Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Garden City Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Unattached

FS
Fv45
FS
FV35
Fv45
Fv45
MV40
FV35

FV55
MV50
MS
MS
MS
MV40
FV35
FV35
Fv45
MS
FV35
MV40
MS
FV35
FV35
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
Fv45
FV35
FS
FV35
MS
MV50
MV50
FS

MS
MS
FV35
FV35
MV50
FV35
MV60
FV35
FS
MV50
Fv45
MV50
MS
MS
Fv45
MV50
MV40
MS
MS
MV50
FV35
MS

01:55:37
01:55:48
01:55:50
01:56:11
01:56:13
01:56:14
01:56:23
01:56:25

01:56:42
01:56:56
01:56:57
01:57:12
01:57:26
01:57:32
01:57:51
01:58:02
01:58:53
01:58:54
01:59:24
01:59:35
01:59:35
01:59:54
02:01:01
02:01:02
02:01:52
02:02:36
02:02:36
02:03:18
02:03:36
02:04:12
02:04:16
02:04:18
02:04:26
02:04:36
02:04:55
02:05:03
02:05:59
02:06:00
02:06:22
02:06:36
02:06:54
02:06:56
02:07:10
02:07:27
02:07:31
02:07:36
02:07:41
02:08:06
02:08:18
02:08:30
02:08:30
02:10:09
02:10:24
02:10:30
02:10:38
02:12:09
02:12:15
02:12:18



174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

245 Andrew
153 Natalie
248 Glyn
175 David
58 Hannah
145 GRAHAME
146 OLIVER
55 Jo
12 Edward
89 Lizzie
88 Tom
139 Elaine
250 Dean
84 Adrian
240 Amanda
237 Tony
59 James
264 lan
260 Aminta
60 Carol
142 Keith
45 Helen
135 Vivienne
18 Catherine
92 Lee
124 Colin
160 Sarah
197 Francis
246 Christian
255 Jeni
34 Beth
28 Julia
24 Helen
63 Isabel
150 Harriet
149 Rachel
47 Kelly
163 Sandra
191 Charlotte
14 Eileen
10 Andy
52 Ashley
177 Abigail
25 Anna
27 Natalie
54 Barbara
222 Jason
91 Lisa
19 Emma
3 Sasha
8 Louise
254 Caroline
251 Louise

PORTER
DELANEY
HOLT
BEAVAN
CLEMMENS
WHEELER
STOKES
ROBINSON
BEAVIS
HILL

VON DEN BUSCH

GILES
DRAPER
PRIESTLEY
HIGGENS
HAMILTON
MORTIMER
Smedley
GAGNON
PAGE
JENKINS
WHITEHURST
HONEY
MCLEOD
CLARKE
HAIGH
COURTNEY
TOMLINSON
PORTER
SPURR-JONES
ROBINS
BRADLEY
CROMACK
CROOK
LYTTLE
DRURY
NOTLEY
WISE

JONES

RUBY
SCAPLEHORN
LAWRENCE
LAWRENCE
GREETHAM
PHILLIPS
LIBERTY
VALENTINE
WARRINGTON
MILLER
DOGGETT
HENDERSON
THRUSSELL
SIMPSON

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Garden City Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Barnet & District AC
Unattached

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

North Herts Road Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Garden City Runners
Garden City Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

North Herts Road Runners
Southend-on-Sea AC

MV60
FV35
MS
MS

FS
MV40
MS
FV35
MS

FS

MS
Fv45
MV40
MV40
Fv45
MV70
MS
MV50
FS

FS
MV50
Fv45
FV35
FV35
FV35
MS
FV35
MV60
MS
FV35
FS
FV35
FV35
FS

FS

FS
FV35
FV55
FV35
FV35
MV40
MS

FS
FV35
FS
Fv45
MV40
FV35
FS
FV35
Fv45
Fv45
FS

02:12:23
02:12:52
02:13:05
02:13:15
02:13:16
02:13:18
02:13:19
02:13:30
02:13:30
02:13:40
02:13:44
02:14:11
02:14:56
02:15:13
02:15:40
02:15:51
02:16:06
02:16:53
02:17:08
02:17:20
02:17:49
02:18:23
02:18:39
02:18:58
02:20:12
02:20:15
02:23:03
02:23:14
02:23:17
02:23:43
02:24:26
02:24:33
02:25:36
02:27:40
02:28:28
02:28:28
02:29:53
02:30:12
02:30:14
02:30:46
02:31:10
02:33:52
02:33:52
02:34:52
02:34:55
02:36:49
02:49:19
02:52:25
02:57:44
03:14:01
03:14:02
03:43:38
03:43:39



